Lanchester E.P. Primary School 123 Responses
m 2025 Parent Questionnaire m
Strongly Agree/ Neither Disagree/ Don’t
Agree Agree or Strongly Disagree Know
Disagree
1. | Everyone is made to feel welcome at this school. 98% 0% 2% 0%
2. | My child likes coming to Lanchester EP School. 96% 2% 2% 0%
3. | Teaching is good at this school. 98% 2% 0% 0%
4. | The school makes me aware of what my child will 91% 7% 2% 0%
learn during the year.
5. My child is making good progress. 95% 3% 2% 0%
6. | am kept informed about my child’s progress. 89% 7% 4% 0%
7. Staff expect my child to work hard and do his/her 90% 7% 1% 2%
best.
8. | The school provides appropriate homework. 67% 22% 4% 7%
9. | There are a good range of subjects and 98% 2% 0% 0%
opportunities available to my child at this school.
10. | Parents are encouraged to play an active part in 92% 7% 1% 0%
the life of the school.
11. | | feel comfortable about approaching the school 96% 2% 2% 0%
with questions, suggestions or a problem.
12. | The school’s website and social media feed are 82% 11% 4% 3%
useful.
13. | The school is well led and managed. 97% 1% 2% 0%
14. | The school achieves high standards of behaviour. 91% 5% 2% 2%
15. | My child feels safe at this school. 96% 2% 2% 0%
16. | The school’s values and ethos have a positive 92% 4% 1% 3%
impact upon my child.
17. | The school’s vision, ‘A Caring Community Where All 92% 4% 2% 2%
Can Flourish’ has a positive impact on my child.
Strongly Agree/ Disagree/ | have not raised
Agree Strongly Disagree concerns
18. | When | have raised concerns with the school, they 90% 7% 24%
have been dealt with properly. 84/93 9/93 30/123
Strongly Agree/ Disagree/ | have not raised
Agree Strongly Disagree concerns
19. | My child has been bullied and the school has dealt 85% 15% 79%
with the bullying quickly and effectively. 22/26 4/26 97/123
Strongly Agree/ Disagree/Strongly My child does not
Agree Disagree have SEND
20. | My child has SEND and/or disabilities and the school 77% 23% 79%
gives them the support they need to succeed. 20/26 6/26 97/123
YES NO
21. | I would recommend this school to other parents. 98% 2%




